Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

What is meant by Amicus Curiae?

The 10th conference of ECO was held in 2008 in

What is the Present name of the place where world trade centre USA was located.

Who was the first Asian to have received the Nobel Prize.

How many zeros are there in one trillion

Which of the third founder member of ECO except Pakistan and Iran.

Who is the author of the book "Struggle for Pakistan"?

In which year Greenwich Mean Time was established.

'The term Digital Divide' is related with.

What is the main cause of earthquakes.

Headquarters of UNESCO is located in

Haifa is seaport of

Which city of Iran and Pakistan are linked through railway line.

Taliban's movement started in 1994 from which city of Afghanistan.

Answers Choice

A. A person invited to advise a lower
court on a matter of law in a case

B. Ambassador a invited to solve the
crisis between two countries

C. All that goes to make a break of
law

D. A good friend who solved your
economic problems

A. Turkey
B. Iran

. Egypt
. Pakistan

Ground Zero
Paradise point
Golden point
Golden city point

Abdul Salam

Mother Teressa
Rabindar Nath Tagore
C.V. Raman

Twelve
Thirteen
Fourteen
Ten

Syria
Afghanistan
Turkey
Turkmenistan

I.H. Qureshi

Mian Muhammad Wagqas joya
Arshad Hussain Dogar
Shahid Rafique

1864
1882
1880
1884

Economics
socioeconomic difference
. Political science

. Journalism

. Volcanic activities

. Tectonic plates movement
. Tectonic dislocation

. All of the above

Paris

Geneva

London

. Washington D.C

Israel
Labanon

Egypt
Canada

. Quetta-Zahedan
Chaman-Tehran

. Quetta-sheraz
Peshawar - sheraz

Kabul

Heirat
Kandahar

. None of these

DOWP» 0O Wr DOWr DOWr UOWP» DOUP» UO0WP» DOWr DOWmP» DO0Wr DOmP» DOWr 00



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Hepatitis is a viral disease of.

Which of the following countries is not the member of G-8

First Ambassador of Pakistan in UNO was.

Who is the current President of France.

"Every action has reaction which is equal but is opposite direction". This is

What is Lvy League?

Which of the following died of natural death.

How many satellites are of saturn planet.

What is the freezing point of heavy water.

What is the diameter of earth.

A mass of ice originating in mountains in snowfields above the snowline is called.

What is Kremlin?

In Which year European rulers captured Palestine from the Muslims in Crusade war.

Diego Garcia is a.

What are the two seas linked by Suez canal.

Which of the following vessels carry blood from different Paris of the body to heart.

oo

OOowm>» OOW

DOW» DOW

. Heart

. Lungs

Brian

Russia
USA
Japan

. Sir Zafrullah Khan
. Sardar Abdur Rab Nistar

. None of these
. Charles coty
. Viadimir Putin

. None of these

. Newton 's first law of motion
. Newton's Second law of motion

. None of these above

B. A football league tournament

C. A group of people in Switzerland
D. A group of Island in Atlantic Ocean
A. Indira Gandhi

B. Mahatma Gandbhi

C. Rajiv Gandhi

A. 36

B. 45

C.23

B. 2.82 <sup>o0</sup>C

C. 1.82 <sup>0</sup>C

D. 0.82 <sup>o</sup>C

A. 1175 km

C. 13756 km

D. 14756 km

A. Mountain river

C. Lakes and waterfalls

D. None of these

B. Offices of Sri Lankan government
C. Building in Japan used for theatre
D. None of these

A. 1085

C. 1115

D. 1199

A. Famous airline of Singapore

C. French surface to sea missile

D. Disputed island between Russia
and Japan

A. The mediterrancan sea and baltic
sea

C. The Black sea and Baltic Sea

D. The Black Sea and South China
Sea

B.
C.
D.

Arteries
Capilaries
Vessels



