

## PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is meant by Amicus Curiae?	A. A person invited to advise a lower court on a matter of law in a case B. Ambassador a invited to solve the crisis between two countries C. All that goes to make a break of law D. A good friend who solved your economic problems
2	The 10th conference of ECO was held in 2008 in	A. Turkey B. Iran C. Egypt D. Pakistan
3	What is the Present name of the place where world trade centre USA was located.	A. Ground Zero B. Paradise point C. Golden point D. Golden city point
4	Who was the first Asian to have received the Nobel Prize.	A. Abdul Salam B. Mother Teressa C. Rabindar Nath Tagore D. C.V. Raman
5	How many zeros are there in one trillion	A. Twelve B. Thirteen C. Fourteen D. Ten
6	Which of the third founder member of ECO except Pakistan and Iran.	A. Syria B. Afghanistan C. Turkey D. Turkmenistan
7	Who is the author of the book "Struggle for Pakistan"?	A. I.H. Qureshi B. Mian Muhammad Waqas joya C. Arshad Hussain Dogar D. Shahid Rafique
8	In which year Greenwich Mean Time was established.	A. 1864 B. 1882 C. 1880 D. 1884
9	'The term Digital Divide' is related with.	A. Economics B. socioeconomic difference C. Political science D. Journalism
10	What is the main cause of earthquakes.	A. Volcanic activities B. Tectonic plates movement C. Tectonic dislocation D. All of the above
11	Headquarters of UNESCO is located in	A. Paris B. Geneva C. London D. Washington D.C
12	Haifa is seaport of	A. Israel B. Labanon C. Egypt D. Canada
13	Which city of Iran and Pakistan are linked through railway line.	A. Quetta-Zahedan B. Chaman-Tehran C. Quetta-sheraz D. Peshawar - sheraz
14	Taliban's movement started in 1994 from which city of Afghanistan.	A. Kabul B. Heirat C. Kandahar D. None of these

15	Hepatitis is a viral disease of.	A. Heart B. Liver C. Lungs D. Brian
16	Which of the following countries is not the member of G-8	A. China B. Russia C. USA D. Japan
17	First Ambassador of Pakistan in UNO was.	A. Sir Zafrullah Khan B. Sardar Abdur Rab Nistar C. Ahmad Shah Patras Bokhari D. None of these
18	Who is the current President of France.	A. Francois Hollande B. Charles coty C. Viadimir Putin D. None of these
19	"Every action has reaction which is equal but is opposite direction". This is	A. Newton 's first law of motion B. Newton's Second law of motion C. Newton's third law of motion D. None of these above
20	What is Lvy League?	A. A group of eight universities in USA     B. A football league tournament     C. A group of people in Switzerland     D. A group of Island in Atlantic Ocean
21	Which of the following died of natural death.	A. Indira Gandhi B. Mahatma Gandhi C. Rajiv Gandhi D. None of above
22	How many satellites are of saturn planet.	A. 36 B. 45 C. 23 D. 62
23	What is the freezing point of heavy water.	A. 3.82 <sup>o</sup> C B. 2.82 <sup>o</sup> C C. 1.82 <sup>o</sup> C D. 0.82 <sup>o</sup> C
24	What is the diameter of earth.	A. 1175 km B. 12756 km C. 13756 km D. 14756 km
25	A mass of ice originating in mountains in snowfields above the snowline is called.	A. Mountain river     B. Glaciers     C. Lakes and waterfalls     D. None of these
26	What is Kremlin?	A. Offices of Russian government B. Offices of Sri Lankan government C. Building in Japan used for theatre D. None of these
27	In Which year European rulers captured Palestine from the Muslims in Crusade war.	A. 1085 B. 1099 C. 1115 D. 1199
28	Diego Garcia is a.	A. Famous airline of Singapore B. US military base in Indian Ocean C. French surface to sea missile D. Disputed island between Russia and Japan
29	What are the two seas linked by Suez canal.	A. The mediterrancan sea and baltic sea B. The Mediterranean Sea and Red Sea C. The Black sea and Baltic Sea D. The Black Sea and South China Sea
30	Which of the following vessels carry blood from different Paris of the body to heart.	A. Veins B. Arteries C. Capilaries D. Vessels